Individual Best Times (All Time)

Milly Anderson - (932651) - Darlington SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

30.98
1:07.59
2:32.81

5:05.98

10:39.51

45.24
35.45
1:17.61
2:40.92
40.30
1:24.98
3:02.45
2:55.53

SC Time

31.09
1:07.76
2:24.17

4:58.09

10:08.83

41.95
1:28.74

34.84
1:14.32
2:41.29

36.55
1:16.24
3:00.77
2:44.58
6:03.10

1:18.10

Converted
to SC

30.30
1:06.30
2:30.50

5:01.40

10:30.40

44.50
34.90
1:16.60
2:38.90
39.80
1:24.00
3:00.60
2:53.30

Converted
to LC

31.80
1:09.00
2:26.60
5:02.80

10:18.30

42.70
1:30.20

35.40
1:15.30
2:43.20

37.10
1:17.30
3:02.60
2:47.00
6:07.90

1:18.10

LC WA
Pts

442
447
402
455

435

267
327
365
433
296
307
307
370

SC WA
Pts

401
407
447

467

482

309
347
342
384
407
329
373
284
405
362
378

Date

27/01/19
25/03/18
21/01/18
26/01/19

10/02/19

20/01/18
02/04/17
20/01/18
25/05/19
24/01/16
22/01/17
23/01/16
08/07/17

Date

07/10/18
07/10/18
12/01/19

15/06/18

21/10/18

17/06/18
14/10/18
16/06/18
14/10/18
23/09/18
08/10/17
14/10/18
12/09/15
23/09/18
19/11/16
1211117

Meet

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Rotherham Metro 'A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet

Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association
2019

Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet

Rotherham Metro 'A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2017

Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet
Darlington Dander October Meet
Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween 2018 Gala

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Durham City Medley Challenge 2018
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Durham City Medley Challenge 2018
Billingham Autumn Meet

Darlington Dander October Meet
Durham City Medley Challenge 2018
Billingham Autumn Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Tynemouth Winter Gala

Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2017

Venue

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sunderland

Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Tollcross
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sunderland

Venue

Darlington
Darlington
Stanley
Scarborough

The Neptune
Centre

Scarborough
Durham
Scarborough
Durham
Billingham
Darlington
Durham
Billingham
Billingham
Tynemouth

Leeds

Licence

NE190005
NE180846
NE180029
NE190005

NE190300

NE180029
NE170346
NE180029
SCO1665

NE160160
NE170150
NE160160
NE171638

License

NE181621
NE181621
NE190003
NE180814

NE182125

NE180814
NE181094
NE180814
NE181094
NE180379
NE170941
NE181094
NE151008
NE180379
NE161575
NE170324
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